	Police Use Only	Common	mmonwealth of Massachusetts  RMV Document Number									
	Date of Crash		otor Veh	icle Cras	$h$ $\frac{N}{V_0}$		ningad	1	Limit_	30	State Police Local Police MBTA Police Campus Police	1
	24HR	ourn	<b>Police</b>	Report	1	1		Latitud Longit			Campus Police Other:	
	AT INTERSECT	ΓION: <	LOCA	TION >		N	ОТ АТ	ΓΙΝΊ	ΓERS	SEC	TION:	
					4.5							2 10
	Route# Direction	Name of Roadway/Street		Route# Direction	n 45 Add	ress#	SWOR			Roadwa	ray/Street	
4		At		n . [N	I S IE M	1 .						
	Route# Direction N	Name of Intersecting Roadway/Stree	et .	Feet	S   S   E  X	of —	Mile Ma	rker		or _	Exit Number	11
	Treaten Britain	Also at Intersection with		Feet N	SEW	of	oute#		* .		2 1 (0)	1
,	Route# Direction N	Jame of Intersecting Roadway/Stree		Feet N	SEW	of	ите#		Interse	ecung r	Roadway/Street	
1	Route# Direction N	ame of intersecting Roadway/Stree	ءر -						Lan	ndmark	(	1
	Please Select One of the Following:	#Occupants Hit/Run	Moped	Crash Rep	ort ID#	24-	296	6-2	AC			
		MA DOB/Age 03/25/19	996 Regi	<u> </u>		1	Reg Type	PAI	N	Re	en State <b>MA</b>	1
	10 10	20		Year 2003							21	1 12
	Operator CAIRNS, GLENN	Endorsem	nent								Connig.	
1	Address 36 HORNE HOMES		Own	er <u>CAIRNS</u> , Las ess <u>92 SOUT</u>	HOT.D	RD	First			Mic	ddle	
_	City CHARLTON Sta			AUBURN			Sta	te MZ	<b>\</b> 7i	in 01	L501-0000	
	Insurance Company PLYMOUTH			ele Action Prior to Cr		1 22					$\begin{array}{c cccc} \hline 11 & 27 & 27 & 27 \\ \hline \end{array}$	
	Vehicle Travel Direction: N S E	_			3 22 23 4!			est Stati		Ì	2 28	
	Citation # (If Issued) 857708AC	Responding to Emergency:			22  4: 22 <sup>24</sup>	5	Ту	pe of T	Test:		0 29	
	Viol. 1: Ch/Sec/Sub 90 24			er Contributing Code		<sup>25</sup> 19	25		t Result		1 30	<b>20</b> <sup>13</sup>
				,	1 26	26			cohol: 1	_	Susp. Drug: 2 32	20
1	Viol. 3: Ch/Sec/Sub ————————————————————————————————————	= Viol. 4: Ch/Sec/Sub erator and all occupants involved	Dilve	I Distracted by	34	35 36	5 37	38	39	40	1 33	-
	Name (Last First Middle)	Address		DOB/Age	Sex Pos.	Safety Airl System Sta	tus Code	Trap Code	Injury Status	Transp. Code	Medical Facility	_
	Operator	See Abov	/e	$\rightarrow$	X 1	0 1	0	0		1		
												1
	Please Select One	#Occupants Hit/Run	<u> Том</u> .		II. C	11	X7.1 1	1 77				1
1	of the Following:	#Occupants Hit/Run	Moped	Vulnerable	e User Co	mplete the	Vulnerab	ole Usei	r section	n.		4
	License # St	DOB/Age	Reg #	ŧ		1	Reg Type			Re	eg State	
	Sex Lic. Class Lic.	Restrictions CDL Endorsem		/ear	Veh M	ake				_ Veh	Config.	
1	Operator	First Middle	Own	erLas	st		First			Mic	ddle	
	Address		Addr	ess								14
	City Sta	te Zip	City_			22				·	27 27 27	1
	Insurance Company	,	Vehic	ele Action Prior to Cra				amaged est Stati	l Area C	ode:	28	
	Vehicle Travel Direction: NSEW	Responding to Emergency?	Even	t Sequence 23		23 23		pe of T			29	
2	Citation # (If Issued)	_	Most	Harmful Event	24	25		AC Tes	t Result	t:	30	
	Viol. 1: Ch/Sec/Sub	- Viol. 2: Ch/Sec/Sub	Drive	er Contributing Code		25	25 St	ısp. Alc	cohol:	31	Susp. Drug: 32	
	Viol. 3: Ch/Sec/Sub		Drive	er Distracted by	26	26		owed fr	om scer	ا	33	]
	Please fill out for open Name (Last First Middle)	erator and all occupants involved  Address		DOB/Age	Sex Seat Pos.	35 3 Safety Airl System Sta	oag Eject	38 Trap Code	39 Injury Status	40 Transp. Code	Medical Facility	
	Operator/Occupants	See Abov	/e		1							
									$\Box$			1
					+				$\vdash$			
					_				$\vdash$			-
	1			1	1	1 1	1	1	1 1			1

Crash Diagram:	ie:	= Vehicle 1 2	= Vehicle 2	= Pedestria	an ♂ = Bicycle  → ♂		
-	2600000	rd St.			If Crash <u>Did Not</u> on a Public Way		
	Off Street Parking I	Off-Street Parking Lot					
	_	J					
					☐ Garage		
					☐ Mall/Shopping Center	er	
	Other Private Way						
	I	I Arrow					
	Vehicle 1⊏ \	10 00 30	Telephone pole				
	Traveling D	Direction			A		
Crash Narrative:		O. O					
Vehicle 1 was traveling	west bound on	Sword St. (	Public Way).	The oper	rator claimed he was		
on his phone which cause	d him to veer	off the roa	d, strike a t	elephone	pole and set the		
vehicle on fire. After f	urther investi	gation, the	operator was	found t	to be driving under		
the influence and was pl	aced under arr	est (24-249	-AR) .				
			The vehicle	towed by	Direnzo's Towing		
Company.							
Witnesses:							
Name (Last,First,Middle)	Address		Phone #	Statement			
Property Damage:	Tan		DI "	41 75	D ' ' CD ID '		
Owner (Last,First,Middle)	Address		Phone #		Description of Damaged Property		
NATIONAL GRID	939 SOUTHBRIDGE S	T WORCESTER MA			TELEPHONE POLE		
Truck and Bus Information:	Registration #		(From Vehicl	e Section)		42	
Carrier Name					Bus Use		
Address			. City		St Zip		
US DOT #:	State Number		Issuing State	MC/MX/I	[CC #:		
Interstate 43 Cargo Body Ty <sub>I</sub>	44	GVWR/GCWR	45				
Trailer Reg #:	Reg Type	Reg State	Reg Year_	——— Trail	er Length 46		
Hazmat Information:							
Placard Material 1 digit #	Material Name	e	1	Material 4 digi	t#Release code	49	
Patrolman Matthew Rattra	av		95MR Aub	urn Pol:	ice Department 08	/27/2024	

Police Officer Name (Please Print)

Signature

ID/Badge #

Department

Date